LUNCH MENU



Apetizers
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Burrata caprese (Veg)

Burrata, basil pesto, tomato, balsamic glaze,
extra virgin olive oil, arugnla leaves

Artisan bruschetta (V)

“Tomato, onions, garlic, bastl, extra virgin olive oil, arugnla shaved
parmesan cheese(vege optional without parmesan cheese)”
Adriatic shrimp pil pil

Sautéed shrimp, extra virgin olive oil, shiced garlic,
tomato, parsley, white wine, focaccia bread

Calamare fritto (Veg)

Lemon , calamari, tomato salsa, pappers sance

Garden’s Delight Hummus Platter (V)

gucching, carrot, cucumber, celery stick, hunmmus, olive ol

26,5 Eur

19,5 Eur

27,5 Eur

23,5 Eur

23,5 Eur



Raw bar
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Freshly shocked oysters (per/pcs). (V) 8,5 Eur

Oysters, lenon juice, mignonette

Wraps
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Tempura shrimp tacos (Veg) 28,5 Eur

Shrimp tempura, flour tortillas, tomato, lettuce, avocado, lime aioli

Beef Casedilla 28,5 Eur
Beef,tortilla, pepper, cedar cheese, corn, spinach, gnacamole, tortilla

chips

Grilled chicken & kale wrap 26,5 Eur

Grilled chicken, kale, spinach wrap, tortilla chips, Caesar dressing




Salads
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BCH lobster ,shrimp & mango salad (Veg)

Lobster, shrimp, avocado, mango, cucumber, field greens, spicy mayonnaise

Caesar salad Chicken

Chicken, lettuce, bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing

Caesar salad Prawns

Prawns, lettuce, bacon,croutons, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing.

Watermelon & feta salad

Watermelon, feta, arngnla leaves, fresh basil, fresh mint,
pickled cucumber

Nicoise tuna salad (Veg)

Tuna,sesame,green beans, green leaves , olives ,hard boiled eggs,
tomatoes, potatoes, red onion
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37,5 Eur

23,5 Eur

25,5 Eur

25,5 Eur

31,5 Eur



Main courses
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Mediterranean sea skewers (Veg)

octopus, squid, prawns,mix leay salad,aioli with cuttlefish ink

Bch famous chicken satay

Sesame marinated chicken satay, Asian vegetables, spicy peanut sance,
Steamed jasmine rice

Fettuccine gamberetti (Veg)

Sauteed shrimp, tomato, skiced garlic, chili flakes, extra virgin olive oil,
white wine, parsley

Rib eye steak

Rib eye steak, chimichurri sance, pan-fried potatoes,parmesan cheese,

Poseidon’s Trio

Tuna , brioche bun, garden leaves, , tomato,gnacamole, Shrimp tempura,
brioche bun, garden leaves, tomato, lime aioli, Prawns , brioche bun, garden
leaves, tomato,spicy mayonnaise

Beef burger

Beef, brioche bun, cheddar cheese, bacon, onion, garden leaves, pickles, BBO
sauce,french ffries

Tuna burger (Veg)

Tuna , brioche bun, onion, garden leaves, pickles, tomato,humus,french fries

28,5 Eur

26,5 Eur

26,5 Eur

36,5 Eur

35.5 Eur

33,5 Eur

31,5 Eur



Side dishes

Mix leave salad
French fries
Sweet potato
Grilled vegetables
Desserts
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Millefeuille whit lavanda

offering an elegant balance of crispy pastry, creamy richness,
and aromatic lavender

Tres leches

rich and creamy, with just the right amount of sweetness

Tiramisu

coffee-soaked ladyfingers, mascarpone cream, and cocoa powder

Season fruit
Ice cream basket
Sorbetto

8,5 Eur
8,5 Eur
8,5 Eur

9 Eur

11,5 Eur

11,5 Eur

11,5 Eur

18,5 Eur
10,5 Eur
13,5 Eur
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